
Eastwood  Ospreys (Year 9) 
 

Coach : Philippa Pitts / Holly Geeves 
 

Day Date Time Opponents Ct 

Sat 28th Sept 9.15 Kats 7 

Sat 5th Oct 9.15 Chelmsford Chipmunks 2 

Sat 12th Oct 10.30 Braintree Amber 6 

Sat 19th Oct 10.30 Swan Purple 6 

   HALF TERM  

Sat 9th Nov 1.45 Flames Typhoon 1 

Sat 16th Nov 10.30 Braintree Jets 6 

Sat 30th Nov 12.45 Infinity Sapphires 3 

Sat 7th Dec 11.45 Brookshaw Tizer 4 

 CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR  

Sat 18th Jan 12.45 Kats 7 

Sat 25th Jan 10.30 Chelmsford Chipmunks 6 

Sat 8th Feb 9.15 Braintree Amber 5 

   HALF TERM  

Sat 1st Mar 1.45 Swan Purple 1 

Sat 15th Mar 9.15 Flames Typhoon 2 

Sat  22nd Mar 10.30 Braintree Jets 5 

Sat 29th Mar 10.30 Infinity Sapphires 8 

   EASTER  

Sat  26th Apr 11.45 Braintree Jets 3 

     

     

     
 


